

# Tabernacle Baptist Academy Fee Schedule for School Year 2022-2023

New Student Registration Fee--\$100.00

Textbook Fee---Due August 5th

K3 - \$85.00

K4 - \$125.00

K5-6th - \$250.00

7th-10th - \$350.00

11th-12th - \$300-\$500

### Fees due September 12th

Science Lab Fee - \$65.00

7th Life Science

9th Physical Science

10th Biology

11th12th Chemistry

12th Anatomy & Physiology

## Computer Lab - \$80.00

7th and 8th Grades

**PC** Applications

Advanced PC/Yearbook

Jr./Sr. High Camp Fee - TBD

6th-12th Grades

### Maintenance Fee (per family):

1st Payment Due October 21st - \$200.00

2nd Payment Due February 17th - \$200.00

### Graduation Fees---Due March 6th

K5 Graduation Fee - \$55.00

12th Grade Graduation Fee - \$110.00

All fees should be paid in the school office. Please remember there is a \$25.00 late fee for any in-house bill or fee that is not paid by the due date. A minimum of \$15.00 is required for <u>all</u> credit card charges. We accept Visa and Mastercard. Tuition payments are accepted only through Smart Tuition. **Smart Tuition charges** \$40.00 for a late payment. They also charge 2.65% for using a credit card.